
Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Rheinland Damen/Herren Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Paul E./Buchholz N. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TV Rübenach

2 Herschel H./Weiß N. WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

3 Hermann J./Bruckmann A. Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

3 Schröder S./Thul S. Eifel / Rhein-Hunsrück SG Speicher-Orenhofen / VfR Simmern

5 Kosak A./Benard C. WW-Nord/AK / Koblenz/NeuwiedTuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Feltens A./Buchner F. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Pfefferkorn J./Drysch K. Koblenz/Neuwied / WW-Süd/RLVfL Oberbieber / TTC Wirges

5 Schuh J./Müller S. WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen / VfL Kirchen

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Buchholz Nadine Koblenz/Neuwied TV Rübenach

2 Paul Eva-Maria Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Herschel Hannah WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

4 Feltens Annika Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Buchner Franziska Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Hermann Julia Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

5 Schuh Julia WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen

5 Weiß Nina WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

9 Benard Claudia Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Bruckmann Andrea Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

9 Drysch Katrin WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

9 Emmerich Daria Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

9 Kosak Anna-Maria WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Müller Stephanie WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

9 Pfefferkorn Johanna Koblenz/Neuwied VfL Oberbieber

9 Schröder Sarah Eifel SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9 Thul Stephanie Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

Damen B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bruhn I./Schröder S. Rhein-Hunsrück / Eifel TuS Rheinböllen / SG Speicher-Orenhofen

2 Klein S./Hermann J. AW/MYK/COC / Trier/WittlichTuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler / TTF Konz

3 Kosak A./Schmidt A. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTF Oberwesterwald

3 Burbach R./Schneider S. WW-Nord/AK / Rhein-HunsrückSF Nistertal 07 / VfR Simmern

5 Benard C./Bierbrauer A. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTF Asbacher Land

5 Drysch K./Eichmann K. WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

5 Glasner V./König C. Trier/Wittlich / KH/BIR TuS Mosella Schweich / Bollenbacher SV

5 Demmer K./Schuh J. WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen

Damen B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Hermann Julia Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

2 Schneider Sabine Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

3 Schuh Julia WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen

4 Benard Claudia Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Drysch Katrin WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

5 Eichmann Katalin WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

5 Glasner Verena Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

5 Klein Stefanie AW/MYK/COC TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

9 Bierbrauer Alexandra Koblenz/Neuwied TTF Asbacher Land

9 Bruhn Isabell Rhein-Hunsrück TuS Rheinböllen

9 Burbach Ramona WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

9 Demmer Katharina WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen

9 Kosak Anna-Maria WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Schmidt Anna Lena WW-Nord/AK TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Schröder Sarah Eifel SG Speicher-Orenhofen
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Damen C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kötz J./Pfefferkorn J. Rhein-Hunsrück / Koblenz/NeuwiedTTV Leideneck / VfL Oberbieber

2 Weber L./Klein J. WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

3 Haesen C./Emmerich D. Koblenz/Neuwied / Trier/WittlichTTF Asbacher Land / TTF Konz

3 Pauly T./Reusch A. Eifel / WW-Süd/RL TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Gottreich T./Rech P. AW/MYK/COC DJK 1920 Ochtendung / TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

Damen C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Pfefferkorn Johanna Koblenz/Neuwied VfL Oberbieber

2 Klein Johanna WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

3 Reusch Alexandra WW-Süd/RL TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

4 Rech Patricia AW/MYK/COC TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

5 Gottreich Teresa AW/MYK/COC DJK 1920 Ochtendung

5 Weber Leontine WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

8 Emmerich Daria Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

8 Haesen Celine Koblenz/Neuwied TTF Asbacher Land

8 König Carolin KH/BIR Bollenbacher SV

8 Kötz Janine Rhein-Hunsrück TTV Leideneck

8 Pauly Theresa Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Damen D Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Rieb V./Göbel E. Eifel / AW/MYK/COC TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / SV Eintracht Mendig

2 Fahldieck K./Drysch S. KH/BIR / AW/MYK/COC TV Oberstein / DJK 1920 Ochtendung

3 Rössel K./Aicher J. WW-Nord/AK SG Westerwald / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

Damen D Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Rieb Viktoria Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Aicher Jasmin WW-Nord/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

3 Rössel Katharina WW-Nord/AK SG Westerwald

4 Fahldieck Karola KH/BIR TV Oberstein

5 Drysch Simone AW/MYK/COC DJK 1920 Ochtendung

5 Göbel Evelyn AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

5 Pesch Janine Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Schug M./Burger P. WW-Süd/RL TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

2 Becker T./Greb A. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Senscheid L./Eckmann K. Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

3 Otterbach K./Müller M. WW-Nord/AK / WW-Süd/RLSF Nistertal 07 / TTC Wirges

5 Baustert J./Flegel I. Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

5 Becker F./Gresch T. Koblenz/Neuwied / AW/MYK/COCTSG Urbach-Dernbach / DJK 1920 Ochtendung

5 Röhrig J./Köhler C. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / FSV Kroppach

5 Schneider Y./Wallmeroth R. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Weinand M./Beckmann M. WW-Süd/RL TVB Nassau

9 Hollender L./Braatz K. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Strasser N./Güll C. WW-Nord/AK / WW-Süd/RLTuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Wirges

9 Petzold D./Herold M. Eifel / Trier/Wittlich TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

9 Puncochar F./Knaub E. WW-Nord/AK / AW/MYK/COCFSV Kroppach / SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Reinert M./Schmitt N. Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

9 Melenberg S./Sporcic D. WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

9 Voßkämper J./Tran v. Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 König F./Schuler B. KH/BIR / AW/MYK/COC TV Oberstein / TV Eintracht Cochem
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Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Schneider Yannick WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Becker Thomas WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Sporcic Daniel WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

4 Weinand Moritz WW-Süd/RL TVB Nassau

5 Burger Pierre Alexander WW-Süd/RL TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Eckmann Kevin Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

5 Hoffmann Frederik WW-Süd/RL SG Mühlbachtal

5 Petzold Dirk Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Becker Fabian Koblenz/Neuwied TSG Urbach-Dernbach

9 Flegel Igor Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

9 Güll Christian WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

9 Hollender Lennard Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Köhler Christian WW-Nord/AK FSV Kroppach

9 Otterbach Kai WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

9 Schug Marian WW-Süd/RL TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Senscheid Lucas Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

17 Baustert Joachim Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

17 Beckmann Markus WW-Süd/RL TVB Nassau

17 Braatz Kevin Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Greb Andreas WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Gresch Torsten AW/MYK/COC DJK 1920 Ochtendung

17 Herold Malte Trier/Wittlich TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

17 Knaub Eduard AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

17 König Florian KH/BIR TV Oberstein

17 Melenberg Sergej WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

17 Müller Michel WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

17 Puncochar Florian WW-Nord/AK FSV Kroppach

17 Reinert Maximilian Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

17 Röhrig Jonas WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Schmitt Nico Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

17 Schuler Bernd AW/MYK/COC TV Eintracht Cochem

17 Strasser Nico WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Tran van Thanh Phuong Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Voßkämper John Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Wallmeroth René WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Müller Y./Beib M. WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

2 Güll C./Strasser N. WW-Süd/RL / WW-Nord/AKTTC Wirges / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Blumentritt F./Puncochar F. Eifel / WW-Nord/AK TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / FSV Kroppach

3 Freyhardt K./Scharrenbach R. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl

5 Müller M./Mandry M. WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges / SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Knaub E./Munk M. AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

5 Lerch J./Petzold D. Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Reinert M./Schmitt N. Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

9 Lopez Carpio K./Berens J. AW/MYK/COC TuWi Adenau

9 Beckmann M./Braatz K. WW-Süd/RL / Koblenz/NeuwiedTVB Nassau / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Becker F./Hillesheim J. Koblenz/Neuwied / AW/MYK/COCTSG Urbach-Dernbach / SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Frick M./Mades F. Rhein-Hunsrück SV Eintracht Oppenhausen / TuS Dichtelbach

9 Flegel I./Melenberg S. Rhein-Hunsrück / WW-Süd/RLVfR Simmern / TTC Wirges

9 Döll A./Schuler B.  / AW/MYK/COC TTG Pellenz / TV Eintracht Cochem

9 Röhrig J./Wallmeroth R. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Koch T./Zintel R. Trier/Wittlich / WW-Süd/RLSG Butzweiler/Kordel / SG Lahnbrück Fachbach
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Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Flegel Igor Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

2 Becker Fabian Koblenz/Neuwied TSG Urbach-Dernbach

3 Hillesheim Jan AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

4 Wallmeroth René WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Braatz Kevin Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Mandry Markus WW-Süd/RL SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Müller Yannic WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

5 Petzold Dirk Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Beckmann Markus WW-Süd/RL TVB Nassau

9 Freyhardt Kevin Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl

9 Knaub Eduard AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Reinert Maximilian Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

9 Röhrig Jonas WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Scharrenbach Raphael Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl

9 Schuler Bernd AW/MYK/COC TV Eintracht Cochem

9 Strasser Nico WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Beib Moritz WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

17 Berens Josef AW/MYK/COC TuWi Adenau

17 Blumentritt Felix Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Döll Alexander TTG Pellenz

17 Frick Michael Rhein-Hunsrück SV Eintracht Oppenhausen

17 Güll Christian WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

17 Hart Norbert Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl

17 Kiemen Andreas Eifel DJK Irrel

17 Koch Thomas Trier/Wittlich SG Butzweiler/Kordel

17 Lerch Jan Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Mades Fabian Rhein-Hunsrück TuS Dichtelbach

17 Melenberg Sergej WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

17 Müller Michel WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

17 Munk Mac AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Puncochar Florian WW-Nord/AK FSV Kroppach

17 Schmitt Nico Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

17 Zintel Ralf WW-Süd/RL SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Enderlin F./Wyrobek C. WW-Süd/RL Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen / SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

2 Wenske T./Braun T. WW-Nord/AK / WW-Süd/RLTuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Wirges

3 Jaensch H./Hudel M. AW/MYK/COC / WW-Nord/AKTuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler / SG Westerwald

3 Roßwinkel M./Zimmer S. Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

5 Köster M./Campailla C. AW/MYK/COC / Koblenz/NeuwiedTTG Nettetal / TTG Torney/Engers

5 Enderlin S./Hies B. WW-Süd/RL Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen / SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Keßler D./Metz C. WW-Nord/AK TTF Oberwesterwald / SF Nistertal 07

5 Häusler M./Werschkun T. Koblenz/Neuwied SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

9 Mittler S./Adam N. Eifel / KH/BIR SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg / TV Oberstein

9 Jost A./Caspari M. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl / TSG Urbach-Dernbach

9 Hell S./Cloeren M. Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Perez Rua J./Frick M. Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern / SV Eintracht Oppenhausen

9 König F./Hub D. KH/BIR TV Oberstein / Bollenbacher SV

9 Sudermann W./Lopez Carpio K. AW/MYK/COC TTV Andernach / TuWi Adenau

9 Guse P./Schneider S. AW/MYK/COC SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Yilmaz S./Uselmann A. WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen / TTV Alexandria Höhn
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Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 König Florian KH/BIR TV Oberstein

2 Enderlin Florian WW-Süd/RL Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

3 Zimmer Stefan Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

4 Guse Philip AW/MYK/COC SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

5 Braun Tobias WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

5 Hies Björn WW-Süd/RL SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Jost Alexander Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Rheinbrohl

5 Metz Christof WW-Nord/AK SF Nistertal 07

9 Hudel Matthias WW-Nord/AK SG Westerwald

9 Jaensch Harry AW/MYK/COC TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

9 Keßler Daniel WW-Nord/AK TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Lopez Carpio Kevin Miguel AW/MYK/COC TuWi Adenau

9 Roßwinkel Markus Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Sudermann Witali AW/MYK/COC TTV Andernach

9 Wenske Thorsten WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Yilmaz Süleyman WW-Nord/AK ASG Altenkirchen

17 Adam Nils KH/BIR TV Oberstein

17 Campailla Carmelo Koblenz/Neuwied TTG Torney/Engers

17 Caspari Mathias Koblenz/Neuwied TSG Urbach-Dernbach

17 Cloeren Max Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Enderlin Sascha WW-Süd/RL Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

17 Frick Michael Rhein-Hunsrück SV Eintracht Oppenhausen

17 Häusler Mattes Koblenz/Neuwied SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

17 Hell Simon Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

17 Hub Dominik KH/BIR Bollenbacher SV

17 Jürgens Christopher KH/BIR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

17 Köster Moritz AW/MYK/COC TTG Nettetal

17 Mittler Sascha Eifel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

17 Perez Rua Julio Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

17 Schneider Steven AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Uselmann Alexander WW-Nord/AK TTV Alexandria Höhn

17 Werschkun Tobias Koblenz/Neuwied SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

17 Wyrobek Christian WW-Süd/RL SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Heuft M./Kreutz M. AW/MYK/COC TTG Kottenheim/Bell / TTV Andernach

2 Brill F./Flühr M. Eifel / KH/BIR TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / TTG Bad Kreuznach

3 Henzinger J./Huck C. KH/BIR VfL Weierbach / TTSG Hennweiler-Heimweiler

3 Kunze T./Steinebach J. Koblenz/Neuwied VfL Waldbreitbach

5 Latsch D./Graf M. WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

5 Rhein N./Kohlhaas N. AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

5 Kahlenbach U./Lung G. Koblenz/Neuwied / AW/MYK/COCTTF Asbacher Land / SV Eintracht Mendig

5 Gelzleichter T./Scheugenpflug P. WW-Süd/RL SV Olympia Eschelbach

9 Rahimzadeh J./Emmerich A. WW-Süd/RL / Trier/WittlichSV Hundsangen / TTF Konz

9 Zimmermann M./Hübinger S. WW-Süd/RL Diezer TSK "Oranien"

9 Briesch L./Roth D. AW/MYK/COC / Trier/WittlichTuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler / TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Grabe H./Schäfer C. Rhein-Hunsrück / KH/BIRSG Reich-Michelbach / TTG Schweppenhausen/Guldental

9 Caesar T./Späth T. KH/BIR TV Oberstein

9 Aicher P./Szubrin P. WW-Nord/AK SSV Hattert / TTC Hornister/Stockum-Püschen
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Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kreutz Marcus AW/MYK/COC TTV Andernach

2 Heuft Mirko AW/MYK/COC TTG Kottenheim/Bell

3 Emmerich Aaron Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

4 Brill Fabian Eifel TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Briesch Luca Marc AW/MYK/COC TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

5 Flühr Marcel KH/BIR TTG Bad Kreuznach

5 Latsch Dieter WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

5 Roth Dominik Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Aicher Patrick WW-Nord/AK SSV Hattert

9 Kahlenbach Udo Koblenz/Neuwied TTF Asbacher Land

9 Kohlhaas Niklas AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Kunze Timon Koblenz/Neuwied VfL Waldbreitbach

9 Lung Günter AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Rahimzadeh Jeschwan WW-Süd/RL SV Hundsangen

9 Steinebach Jürgen Koblenz/Neuwied VfL Waldbreitbach

9 Zimmermann Matthias WW-Süd/RL Diezer TSK "Oranien"

17 Caesar Thomas KH/BIR TV Oberstein

17 Gelzleichter Torsten WW-Süd/RL SV Olympia Eschelbach

17 Grabe Hans-Jürgen Rhein-Hunsrück SG Reich-Michelbach

17 Graf Maximilian WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

17 Henzinger Jonathan KH/BIR VfL Weierbach

17 Hübinger Sven WW-Süd/RL Diezer TSK "Oranien"

17 Huck Christoph KH/BIR TTSG Hennweiler-Heimweiler

17 Rhein Nils AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Schäfer Stefan Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

17 Scheugenpflug Peter WW-Süd/RL SV Olympia Eschelbach

17 Schneider Michael Rhein-Hunsrück TTG Buch-Mörsdorf

17 Späth Timo KH/BIR TV Oberstein

17 Szubrin Patrick WW-Nord/AK TTC Hornister/Stockum-Püschen

Herren E Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Memaj D./Weigel M. Trier/Wittlich / Eifel TTF Konz / SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

2 Daub M./Hilger S. AW/MYK/COC TTG Kottenheim/Bell / TuS 1900 Thür

3 Kern F./Wagner M. Rhein-Hunsrück TuS Rheinböllen / VfR Simmern

3 Tischleder M./Wilke P. Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

5 Reinisch C./Nickels B. Rhein-Hunsrück TV Zell

5 Mertens J./Stark T. WW-Nord/AK VfL Dermbach

5 Seckler F./Thomann M. KH/BIR TTG Schweppenhausen/Guldental

5 Büsch C./Wulff O. Koblenz/Neuwied TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT / TuS Horchheim

9 Seul M./Büchel P. AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Neu J./König C. KH/BIR TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien / Bollenbacher SV

9 Brast C./Martin M. WW-Nord/AK / AW/MYK/COCVfL Kirchen / TTV Andernach
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Herren E Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Wulff Oliver Koblenz/Neuwied TuS Horchheim

2 Martin Markus AW/MYK/COC TTV Andernach

3 Tischleder Michael Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

4 Büsch Christopher Koblenz/Neuwied TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT

5 Brast Christopher WW-Nord/AK VfL Kirchen

5 Memaj David Trier/Wittlich TTF Konz

5 Reinisch Christoph Rhein-Hunsrück TV Zell

5 Seul Maximilian AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Hilger Stefan AW/MYK/COC TuS 1900 Thür

9 König Carolin KH/BIR Bollenbacher SV

12 Büchel Philipp AW/MYK/COC SV Eintracht Mendig

12 Daub Marcel AW/MYK/COC TTG Kottenheim/Bell

12 Kaucher Holger KH/BIR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

12 Kern Ferenc Rhein-Hunsrück TuS Rheinböllen

12 Mertens Johannes WW-Nord/AK VfL Dermbach

12 Neu Jonas KH/BIR TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien

12 Nickels Bernd Rhein-Hunsrück TV Zell

12 Seckler Fabian KH/BIR TTG Schweppenhausen/Guldental

12 Stark Tim WW-Nord/AK VfL Dermbach

12 Thomann Moritz KH/BIR TTG Schweppenhausen/Guldental

12 Wagner Michael Rhein-Hunsrück VfR Simmern

12 Weigel Marcus Eifel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

12 Wilke Peter Trier/Wittlich TuS Mosella Schweich

Mixed Mixed

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Hollender L./Buchholz N. Koblenz/Neuwied TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TV Rübenach

2 Strasser N./Herschel H. WW-Nord/AK / WW-Süd/RLTuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Wirges

3 Beckmann M./Feltens A. WW-Süd/RL / Koblenz/NeuwiedTVB Nassau / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Braatz K./Hermann J. Koblenz/Neuwied / Trier/WittlichTTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTF Konz

5 Greb A./Kosak A. WW-Nord/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Otterbach K./Paul E. WW-Nord/AK / Koblenz/NeuwiedSF Nistertal 07 / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Herold M./Schröder S. Trier/Wittlich / Eifel TTC Gelb-Rot Trier / SG Speicher-Orenhofen

5 Müller M./Weiß N. WW-Süd/RL TTC Wirges

9 Drysch K./Schneider Y. WW-Süd/RL / WW-Nord/AKTTC Wirges / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

7 / 7MKTT (c)


